Apprentice Events - Apprentice Skills

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Apprentice Skills Judge's Score Apprentice Skills Total Time
74 Dwight Diaz IBEW Local #47 100 01:54.500
38 Brock Teichert MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 02:04.000
159 Scott Isaacson Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 02:05.600
31 Brandon Ault Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 02:09.200
19 Austin Stannard MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 100 02:10.100
83 Gabriel Farnese MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:16.000
42 Caleb Vandersteen Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 100 02:16.600
129 Kelan Schuman MSLCAT/B&M 100 02:17.900
71 Dillon Moon Moon Lake Electric 100 02:19.100
16 Andy Anderson MSLCAT/B&M 100 02:19.500
182 Victor Flores IBEW Local #47 100 02:20.100
44 Carson Christensen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:21.600
30 Braedyn Caine MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 100 02:24.100
111 Jonathan Walker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:30.900
110 Jonathan Pilkerton NV Energy 100 02:34.200
50 Chance Rigney MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 02:39.100
72 Drew Carruth MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:39.200
171 Trayson Gardner Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 100 02:40.970
85 Garrett Coyne NV Energy 100 02:42.100
105 Jayden Petersen MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 02:42.100
97 Jace Hughes Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 02:42.500

201 Dominck Mirabelli Rocky Moutnain Power JV 100 02:43.900
29 Brady Butters Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 02:45.100
117 Joseph Parkinson Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 02:47.700
123 Justin Adams MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 02:49.200
108 Jesse Ward MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 02:49.300
55 Cody Catlin Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 02:49.630
148 Mike Newcomb MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 02:50.400
45 Carter Asher MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 02:51.700
118 Josh Jensen Rocky Mountain Power~Layton 100 02:53.100
93 Howard Livingston MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:56.200
133 Kyle Bonner MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 02:57.100
47 Chad Corder Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 02:57.500
35 Brayden Thorness MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:58.200
146 Michael Edwards MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:58.600
200 Brenden Leonard Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 02:58.940
180 Tyson Hamburg Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 03:00.200
56 Cody Sapeta MSLCAT/Main Electric 100 03:01.300
49 Chance Himle Rocky Mountain Power~Douglas Wyo 100 03:01.300
27 Braden Grover Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 03:01.550
91 Henry Salcido IBEW Local #47 100 03:02.300
95 Hunter Thomas MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:03.000
17 Austin Bjorkman MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 03:03.000
177 Tyler Haugen MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 03:03.100
142 Matthew Bray MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 03:04.300
179 Tyler Tribble MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 03:08.280
20 Austin Trapp MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 03:08.300
202 Jacob Gibb Rocky Mountain Power Casper Wyo 100 03:09.100
196 Michael Meade Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 100 03:09.900
43 Carson Brown Rocky Mountain Power~Santaquin 100 03:09.960
26 Blake Machado MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 100 03:10.200
52 Chase Wasia Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 03:10.200
116 Joseph Browne MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 03:10.300
37 Brock Fickle MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 03:10.900
163 Shawn Lucero MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 03:12.400
99 Jakob Escobar MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:12.500
63 Dan Welsh Rocky Mountain Power~Evanston, Wyo 100 03:12.560
120 Ju Hahm MSLCAT/Newman Electric 100 03:14.400
86 Garrett Prater MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 03:16.400
67 Dayton Turrentine MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:16.900
152 Oscar Salazar MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 03:19.800
113 Jordan Bradfield Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 03:19.900
155 Randy Upton Rocky Mountain Power~Rock Springs Wyo 100 03:19.910
53 Chayton Fisk MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:20.800
23 Ben Werner MSLCAT/Summit Line Const 100 03:21.600
89 Hayden Boer Rocky Mountain Power~Montpelier 100 03:22.100
88 Grayden Hadfield MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 03:22.600
130 Kieton Keller Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 100 03:25.000
140 Matt Weber MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:27.900
170 Taylor Schwartz Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 100 03:29.000
59 Colton Smillie MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs 100 03:29.000
167 Tanner Drury Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 100 03:29.500
14 Alonso Joel Martinez MSLCAT/MJ Electric 100 03:30.200
90 Hector Cavazos MSLCAT/M!J Electric 100 03:30.700
172 Treven Arehart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 03:31.500
143 Matthew Dover MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 03:32.380
122 Justin Wilfong MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 03:33.800
102 James Contreras NV Energy 100 03:35.300
161 Seth Langersmith MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 03:36.100
32 Brandon Beason MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 100 03:36.600
135 Logen Madalena Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 100 03:36.700
13 Alero Barr MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 03:37.600
54 Christopher Scott MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:39.900
197 Warnick Taylor Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 100 03:40.600
156 Riley Webb Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 03:41.100
107 Jesse Cable MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 03:41.230
154 Parker Theurer Rocky Mountain Power~Tremonton 100 03:41.300
126 Justin Smart MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 03:42.200
73 Drew Green Rocky Mountain Power~Park City 100 03:42.200
175 Triston Fillmore MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 03:42.500
80 Ethan Heffner Rocky Mountain Power~Lava 100 03:43.100
162 Seth Smith MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 03:43.300
87 Gavin Byington Rocky Mountain Power~Layton 100 03:43.700
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Eric Breza
Bradford Sydor
Wyatt Huston

Dan Ramsay
Caysen Street
Gabriel Bridges
Nicholas Oatfield
Jakob McCoid
Grant Abrams
Francisco Marquez
Hunter Biffle
Jeremy C Hinton
Matthew Stratton
Dylan Jorgensen
Diego Tinoco
Dylan Morrisey
Tanner Longfellow
Gage Fiamengo
Jaret Rakoz
Ivan Quiroz

Cody Vichi
Lukus Patterson

Jett High
Brandon Frickey

Braydon Dunbar
Andrew Rhoades
Miguel Solis
Ben Doolittle
Ryan Bingham
Justin Florian
Daniel Raynor
Kayden Killpack
Jacob Fischer
Parker Swanson
Austin Lopez
Joseph Harris
Branson Bagley
Houston Breshears
Benjamin C Johnson
Nicholas Pickering
Jordan Ross
Justin Solene
Alec Williams
Mason Erickson
Kurt Memmott
Deven Bishop
Sebastian Skibicki
Ethan Brunson
Colton Gentry
Tristen Cox
Darion Bird
Joshua Quintana
Steven Holsinger
Tyler M Villarreal
Taylor McConeghy
Adam Feuerborn
Kristopher Fisk
Bryson Hendricks
Salvador Rodriquez
James Beals
Justin Karjola
Jackson Clegg
Trey Lambert
Matthew Harris
James Files
Brandon Heiser
Phillip Gregg
Onofre Chavez
Tallon Veater

Ryan Berry
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Chance Clyde
Zaybin Stewart

Tyson Parker
Blake Russell
Manuel Dominguez
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David Floyd
Michael Branson
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Coy Hacking
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Keaton Caldwell
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Chase Golding
Aaron Felger
Beau Hellander
Brody Weeks
Eric Blankenship
Jakob Mccarthy
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Tyler Almeida

Pacific Power~Walla Walla
MSLCAT/B&M
Rocky Mountain Power~Pinedale
Rocky Mountain Power~Dixie
Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Hooper Corp
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~WRC
MSLCAT/
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT (NOT ON J LIST)
Rocky Mountain Power~Cody, Wyo
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Preston
Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo
Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
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MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
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MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
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Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
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MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
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Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfiled
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
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MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/CVE
MSLCAT/Titan Elect
MSLCAT/Summit Line
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MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
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MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
MSLCAT
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
Rocky Mountain Power~JV
IBEW Local #47
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
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MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
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MSLCAT/Sturgeon
NV Energy
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MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Mountain Power
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04:22.500
04:27.000
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00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Apprentice Events

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Apprentice Events Judge's Score Apprentice Events Total Time
42 Caleb Vandersteen Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 400 10:58.800
45 Carter Asher MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 400 11:29.400
156 Riley Webb Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 400 13:39.500
85 Garrett Coyne NV Energy 398 10:27.400
166 Tallon Veater Rocky Mountain Power~JV 398 10:42.000
133 Kyle Bonner MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 398 10:43.500
74 Dwight Diaz IBEW Local #47 398 10:55.700
201 Dominck Mirabelli Rocky Moutnain Power JV 398 11:04.300
48 Chance Clyde MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 398 11:19.410
93 Howard Livingston MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 11:53.400
a4 Carson Christensen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 398 12:13.400
72 Drew Carruth MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 398 12:27.300
76 Dylan Morrisey NV Energy 398 12:35.900
38 Brock Teichert MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 398 12:42.300
86 Garrett Prater MSLCAT/Titan Electric 398 12:51.800
50 Chance Rigney MSLCAT/Titan Electric 398 12:52.000
91 Henry Salcido IBEW Local #47 398 12:54.600
182 Victor Flores IBEW Local #47 398 13:02.300
16 Andy Anderson MSLCAT/B&M 398 13:03.900
110 Jonathan Pilkerton NV Energy 398 13:14.300
130 Kieton Keller Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 398 13:18.200
31 Brandon Ault Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 398 13:40.900
99 Jakob Escobar MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 13:43.900
55 Cody Catlin Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 398 13:49.830
111 Jonathan Walker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 13:57.500
97 Jace Hughes Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 398 14:04.700
52 Chase Wasia Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 398 14:08.300
202 Jacob Gibb Rocky Mountain Power Casper Wyo 398 14:27.500
155 Randy Upton Rocky Mountain Power~Rock Springs Wyo 398 14:32.310
35 Brayden Thorness MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 14:39.300
171 Trayson Gardner Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 398 15:11.070
32 Brandon Beason MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 398 15:13.200
27 Braden Grover Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 398 15:15.050
47 Chad Corder Rocky Mountain Power~JV 398 15:27.000
70 Diego Tinoco MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 398 15:28.600
65 Darion Bird Rocky Mountain Power~Ashley 398 16:08.600
73 Drew Green Rocky Mountain Power~Park City 398 16:21.100
36 Braydon Dunbar Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 398 16:28.500
196 Michael Meade Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 398 16:29.400
89 Hayden Boer Rocky Mountain Power~Montpelier 398 16:29.900
124 Justin Florian MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 17:09.200
183 Wyatt Huston Rocky Mountain Power~Pinedale 398 17:13.800
33 Brandon Frickey Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 398 17:24.700
153 Parker Swanson MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 398 18:07.300
58 Colton Gentry MSLCAT/Sturgeon 398 18:29.000
25 Blake Russell MSLCAT/Sturgeon 396 11:42.600
159 Scott Isaacson Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 396 13:01.000
117 Joseph Parkinson Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 396 13:04.300
200 Brenden Leonard Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 396 13:20.940
137 Manuel Dominguez MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 396 13:21.900
66 David Floyd MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 396 14:00.400
90 Hector Cavazos MSLCAT/MJ Electric 396 14:00.400
118 Josh Jensen Rocky Mountain Power~Layton 396 14:15.100
123 Justin Adams MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 396 14:36.800
49 Chance Himle Rocky Mountain Power~Douglas Wyo 396 14:46.400
113 Jordan Bradfield Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 396 15:15.100
163 Shawn Lucero MSLCAT/Titan Electric 396 15:39.000
28 Bradford Sydor MSLCAT/B&M 396 15:42.100
62 Dan Ramsay Rocky Mountain Power~Dixie 396 15:42.700
75 Dylan Jorgensen NV Energy 396 15:44.190
135 Logen Madalena Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 396 16:12.500
63 Dan Welsh Rocky Mountain Power~Evanston, Wyo 396 16:15.660
64 Daniel Raynor Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 396 16:34.800
162 Seth Smith MSLCAT/Sturgeon 396 16:38.500
150 Nicholas Pickering MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 396 17:22.400
185 Grant Abrams MSLCAT/Sturgeon 396 17:32.900
60 Coy Hacking MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 396 18:40.900
105 Jayden Petersen MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 394 12:15.900
157 Ryan Berry IBEW Local #47 394 13:45.900
17 Austin Bjorkman MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 394 14:18.800
164 Spencer Childress Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 394 14:20.500
147 Miguel Solis MSLCAT/Sturgeon 394 15:15.600
78 Eric Breza Pacific Power~Walla Walla 394 15:20.700
102 James Contreras NV Energy 394 15:41.800
46 Caysen Street Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City 394 16:25.400
187 Jacob Fischer MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 394 16:34.600
109 Jett High MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 394 18:02.300
129 Kelan Schuman MSLCAT/B&M 392 11:48.000
29 Brady Butters Rocky Mountain Power~JV 390 11:53.500
108 Jesse Ward MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 390 15:53.200
88 Grayden Hadfield MSLCAT/Titan Electric 390 15:59.300
116 Joseph Browne MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 390 16:06.900
179 Tyler Tribble MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 390 16:19.180
107 Jesse Cable MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 390 16:19.330
170 Taylor Schwartz Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 390 16:23.100
67 Dayton Turrentine MSLCAT/Sturgeon 390 16:30.600
13 Alero Barr MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 390 16:43.900
128 Kayden Killpack Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly 390 16:47.100
95 Hunter Thomas MSLCAT/Sturgeon 390 16:53.200
54 Christopher Scott MSLCAT/Sturgeon 390 16:57.800
120 Ju Hahm MSLCAT/Newman Electric 390 17:06.700
81 Francisco Marquez MSLCAT/Sturgeon 390 17:22.400
106 Jeremy C Hinton MSLCAT/ 390 17:27.200
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Branson Bagley
Andrew Rhoades
Austin Lopez
Lukus Patterson
Tanner Longfellow
Justin Smart
Benjamin C Johnson
Deven Bishop
Alec Williams
Mason Erickson
James Beals
Trey Lambert
Carson Brown
Tyson Hamburg
Hunter Biffle
Blake Machado
Ethan Heffner
Treven Arehart
Taylor McConeghy
Jakob McCoid
Jaret Rakoz
Matt Weber
Alonso Joel Martinez
Matthew Dover
Gage Fiamengo
Marco Sanchez
Ben Doolittle
Justin Solene
Kurt Memmott
Phillip Gregg
Braedyn Caine
Brock Fickle
Tyler Haugen
Zaybin Stewart
Cody Vichi
Michael Branson
Parker Theurer
Ryan Bingham
Adam Feuerborn
Tyler M Villarreal
Austin Stannard
Chayton Fisk
Aaron Comeau
Jordan Ross
Keaton Caldwell
Michael Edwards
Joseph Harris
Sebastian Skibicki
Justin Karjola
Bryson Hendricks
Joshua Quintana
Matthew Harris
James Files
Caden Mitchell
Warnick Taylor
Jordan Allen
Ivan Quiroz
Salvador Rodriquez
Dakota Dawson
Steven Holsinger
Kristopher Fisk
Onofre Chavez
Brandon Heiser
Justin Wilfong
Gabriel Bridges
Colton Smillie
Jackson Clegg
Tristen Cox
Mike Newcomb
Ben Werner
Triston Fillmore
Matthew Bray
Cody Sapeta
Gabriel Farnese
Matthew Stratton
Gavin Byington
Tanner Drury
Seth Langersmith
Houston Breshears
Ethan Brunson
Dillon Moon
Austin Trapp
Chase Golding
Nicholas Oatfield
Derek Platt
Tyson Parker
Oscar Salazar
Logan Spade
Jakob Mccarthy
Tyler Almeida
Aaron Felger
Beau Hellander
Brody Weeks
Eric Blankenship
Julian Pelayes
Matt Wigley

MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
Rocky Mountain Power~Santaquin
Rocky Mountain Power~JV
Rocky Mountain Power~WRC
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Lava
Rocky Mountain Power~WRC
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/Hooper Corp
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Hooper Corp
Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly
Rocky Mountain Power~Cody, Wyo
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Tremonton
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/CVE
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~ Tooele
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Worland Wyo
Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT (NOT ON J LIST)
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Titan Elect
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Summit Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/Main Electric
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
Rocky Mountain Power~Layton
Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfiled
Moon Lake Electric
MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Mountain Power
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Summit Line Const
MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

17:33.400
17:53.300
18:03.200
18:15.500
18:16.000
18:26.600
18:31.000
18:44.800
19:20.700
19:21.500
20:43.000
23:46.000
06:57.060
11:59.600
14:01.400
15:27.400
15:27.900
15:40.500
16:15.800
16:20.300
16:34.200
16:37.300
17:37.100
17:40.480
18:08.400
18:41.600
18:43.900
20:42.900
20:47.300
23:10.500
11:22.600
14:28.500
15:47.800
15:52.400
16:50.400
17:05.700
17:16.000
17:29.200
19:14.670
19:40.300
11:07.100
15:38.700
16:24.700
17:53.600
21:13.800
15:04.900
18:14.460
19:32.100
19:49.900
19:51.000
20:00.400
21:03.630
21:25.390
17:22.200
17:25.100
17:47.300
18:08.300
21:26.900
15:09.700
18:26.600
22:09.740
25:24.200
20:37.420
16:28.700
16:13.400
08:32.700
17:05.700
16:00.000
06:51.000
07:18.600
08:29.500
13:32.400
13:48.100
14:16.600
14:26.500
15:01.000
15:22.700
15:36.100
16:44.300
17:20.300
05:31.300
06:13.200
13:32.400
15:29.700
14:14.600
05:11.300
12:19.800
12:33.900
09:00.000
09:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Apprentice Events - Hurtman Rescue

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Hurtman Rescue Judge's Score Hurtman Rescue Total Time
74 Dwight Diaz IBEW Local #47 100 00:58.700
182 Victor Flores IBEW Local #47 100 01:01.300
44 Carson Christensen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:07.400
180 Tyson Hamburg Rocky Mountain Power™JV 100 01:10.900
85 Garrett Coyne NV Energy 100 01:11.900
30 Braedyn Caine MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 100 01:12.500
146 Michael Edwards MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:16.100
76 Dylan Morrisey NV Energy 100 01:17.900
31 Brandon Ault Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 01:20.300
90 Hector Cavazos MSLCAT/M!J Electric 100 01:20.400
35 Brayden Thorness MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:21.300
65 Darion Bird Rocky Mountain Power~Ashley 100 01:21.500
93 Howard Livingston MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:22.300
201 Dominck Mirabelli Rocky Moutnain Power JV 100 01:22.500
42 Caleb Vandersteen Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 100 01:22.500
55 Cody Catlin Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 01:23.400
19 Austin Stannard MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 100 01:23.600
16 Andy Anderson MSLCAT/B&M 100 01:24.300
157 Ryan Berry IBEW Local #47 100 01:25.900
200 Brenden Leonard Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:26.000
27 Braden Grover Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:27.000
159 Scott Isaacson Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:28.400
29 Brady Butters Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 01:29.400
50 Chance Rigney MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:29.600
166 Tallon Veater Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 01:29.800
71 Dillon Moon Moon Lake Electric 100 01:29.900
45 Carter Asher MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:32.300
105 Jayden Petersen MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:33.000
144 Matthew Stratton MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:33.900
130 Kieton Keller Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 100 01:34.200
164 Spencer Childress Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:34.700
110 Jonathan Pilkerton NV Energy 100 01:36.600
117 Joseph Parkinson Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 01:37.800
86 Garrett Prater MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:37.800
38 Brock Teichert MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 01:39.700
72 Drew Carruth MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:39.800
23 Ben Werner MSLCAT/Summit Line Const 100 01:40.400
20 Austin Trapp MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 01:40.600
153 Parker Swanson MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:40.800
106 Jeremy C Hinton MSLCAT/ 100 01:41.400
94 Hunter Biffle Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:41.600
26 Blake Machado MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 100 01:42.200
137 Manuel Dominguez MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:43.000
99 Jakob Escobar MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:43.000
107 Jesse Cable MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:43.100
163 Shawn Lucero MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:43.200
48 Chance Clyde MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:44.000
75 Dylan Jorgensen NV Energy 100 01:45.100
67 Dayton Turrentine MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:45.300
34 Branson Bagley MSLCAT/M! Electric 100 01:45.700
91 Henry Salcido IBEW Local #47 100 01:45.900
108 Jesse Ward MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:46.300
88 Grayden Hadfield MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:46.400
56 Cody Sapeta MSLCAT/Main Electric 100 01:46.800
198 Aaron Comeau Rocky Mountain Power~ Tooele 100 01:47.100
70 Diego Tinoco MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:47.800
140 Matt Weber MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:48.200
68 Derek Platt MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 01:48.800
133 Kyle Bonner MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 01:49.100
53 Chayton Fisk MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:49.200
36 Braydon Dunbar Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 01:49.700
47 Chad Corder Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100 01:50.200
95 Hunter Thomas MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:50.200
13 Alero Barr MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:51.300
179 Tyler Tribble MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:51.700
177 Tyler Haugen MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 01:51.800
128 Kayden Killpack Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly 100 01:52.100
17 Austin Bjorkman MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 01:52.400
66 David Floyd MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:53.100
171 Trayson Gardner Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 100 01:53.300
112 Jordan Allen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:53.900
126 Justin Smart MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:54.000
187 Jacob Fischer MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:54.100
80 Ethan Heffner Rocky Mountain Power~Lava 100 01:54.100
52 Chase Wasia Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:54.500
181 Tyson Parker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:54.500
28 Bradford Sydor MSLCAT/B&M 100 01:54.600
175 Triston Fillmore MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:54.700
43 Carson Brown Rocky Mountain Power~Santaquin 100 01:55.000
148 Mike Newcomb MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:55.400
97 Jace Hughes Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 01:56.700
73 Drew Green Rocky Mountain Power~Park City 100 01:57.000
81 Francisco Marquez MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:58.400
138 Marco Sanchez MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:58.900
158 Ryan Bingham MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:59.300
78 Eric Breza Pacific Power~Walla Walla 100 01:59.600
57 Cody Vichi Rocky Mountain Power~Cody, Wyo 100 01:59.600
116 Joseph Browne MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:59.800
25 Blake Russell MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:00.000
162 Seth Smith MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:00.700
41 Caden Mitchell Rocky Mountain Power~Worland Wyo 100 02:01.500
135 Logen Madalena Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 100 02:02.000
54 Christopher Scott MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:02.500
111 Jonathan Walker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:02.800
24 Benjamin C Johnson MSLCAT/Key Line Const 100 02:03.300



193
155
172
32
202
156
46
87
170
89
15
196
113
58
62
143
165
63
147
115
12
197
184
103
33
154
125
64
119
69
124
150
195
18
109
131
190
132
178
11
160
60
120
136
139
185
83
145
40
183
161
168
101
92
151
173
61
129
51
118
49
37
114
104
22
59
84
14
123
186
194
127
102
122
169
96
82
191
142
174
79
149
98
167
10
21
39
77
100
121
134
141
152
176
188
189
192
199

Jakob McCoid
Randy Upton
Treven Arehart
Brandon Beason
Jacob Gibb
Riley Webb
Caysen Street
Gavin Byington
Taylor Schwartz
Hayden Boer
Andrew Rhoades
Michael Meade
Jordan Bradfield
Colton Gentry
Dan Ramsay
Matthew Dover
Steven Holsinger
Dan Welsh
Miguel Solis
Joseph Harris
Alec Williams
Warnick Taylor
Zaybin Stewart
James Files
Brandon Frickey
Parker Theurer
Justin Karjola
Daniel Raynor
Joshua Quintana
Deven Bishop
Justin Florian
Nicholas Pickering
Matthew Harris
Austin Lopez
Jett High
Kristopher Fisk
Phillip Gregg
Kurt Memmott
Tyler M Villarreal
Adam Feuerborn
Sebastian Skibicki
Coy Hacking
JuHahm
Lukus Patterson
Mason Erickson
Grant Abrams
Gabriel Farnese
Michael Branson
Bryson Hendricks
Wyatt Huston
Seth Langersmith
Tanner Longfellow
James Beals
Houston Breshears
Onofre Chavez
Trey Lambert
Dakota Dawson
Kelan Schuman
Chase Golding
Josh Jensen
Chance Himle
Brock Fickle
Jordan Ross
Jaret Rakoz
Ben Doolittle
Colton Smillie
Gage Fiamengo
Alonso Joel Martinez
Justin Adams
Keaton Caldwell
Salvador Rodriquez
Justin Solene
James Contreras
Justin Wilfong
Taylor McConeghy
Ivan Quiroz
Gabriel Bridges
Brandon Heiser
Matthew Bray
Tristen Cox
Ethan Brunson
Nicholas Oatfield
Jackson Clegg
Tanner Drury
Aaron Felger
Beau Hellander
Brody Weeks
Eric Blankenship
Jakob Mccarthy
Julian Pelayes
Logan Spade
Matt Wigley
Oscar Salazar
Tyler Almeida
Ivan Flores Quiroz
Dillon Fox
Jake Lupian
Jimmy Duddy

MSLCAT/Hooper Corp
Rocky Mountain Power~Rock Springs Wyo
Rocky Mountain Power~WRC
MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec
Rocky Mountain Power Casper Wyo
Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg
Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
Rocky Mountain Power~Layton
Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC
Rocky Mountain Power~Montpelier
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo
Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Dixie
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
Rocky Mountain Power~Evanston, Wyo
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork
Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Preston
Rocky Mountain Power~Tremonton
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Titan Elect
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/CVE
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Newman Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summit Line
Rocky Mountain Power~Pinedale
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Layton
Rocky Mountain Power~Douglas Wyo
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT (NOT ON J LIST)
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfiled
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Summit Line Const
MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Mountain Power
MSLCAT/M!J Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Riverton Wyo

02:03.300
02:04.600
02:04.600
02:05.400
02:06.800
02:07.000
02:07.000
02:07.300
02:07.700
02:08.000
02:09.000
02:09.600
02:10.500
02:10.500
02:10.700
02:12.700
02:13.500
02:14.600
02:15.200
02:16.100
02:16.800
02:19.000
02:19.400
02:19.600
02:21.000
02:21.200
02:21.700
02:24.000
02:24.100
02:24.200
02:24.600
02:26.300
02:28.900
02:30.200
02:31.000
02:31.300
02:31.800
02:33.000
02:35.900
02:37.100
02:37.900
02:39.000
02:42.600
02:43.500
02:44.500
02:48.200
02:50.600
02:53.300
02:56.600
02:59.700
03:00.000
03:05.300
03:10.500
03:22.800
03:30.500
03:58.800
01:29.000
01:46.900
01:49.000
01:50.600
02:04.600
02:05.100
02:07.000
02:18.000
02:29.800
02:31.000
02:52.400
03:12.300
03:26.500
03:33.300
04:25.000
04:25.200
03:00.300
01:53.100
02:03.400
02:10.400
01:25.000
02:42.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000



Apprentice Events - Apprentice Mystery 2 (Rope)

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Apprentice Mystery 2 (Rope) Judge's Score Apprentice Mystery 2 (Rope) Total Time
133 Kyle Bonner MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 04:33.000
48 Chance Clyde MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 2
166 Tallon Veater Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100
85 Garrett Coyne NV Energy 100
45 Carter Asher MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100
42 Caleb Vandersteen Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 100
156 Riley Webb Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100
29 Brady Butters Rocky Mountain Power~JV 100
25 Blake Russell MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98
201 Dominck Mirabelli Rocky Moutnain Power JV 98
76 Dylan Morrisey NV Energy 98
93 Howard Livingston MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98
180 Tyson Hamburg Rocky Mountain Power~JV 98 :

130 Kieton Keller Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 98 06:06.000
86 Garrett Prater MSLCAT/Titan Electric 98 06:07.000
94 Hunter Biffle Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 98 06:14.600
91 Henry Salcido IBEW Local #47 98 :

72 Drew Carruth MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 98

66 David Floyd MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 98

137 Manuel Dominguez MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 98

123 Justin Adams MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 98

74 Dwight Diaz IBEW Local #47 98

99 Jakob Escobar MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98

164 Spencer Childress Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 98

169 Taylor McConeghy MSLCAT/Titan Electric 98

52 Chase Wasia Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 98

50 Chance Rigney MSLCAT/Titan Electric 98

202 Jacob Gibb Rocky Mountain Power Casper Wyo 98 f

145 Michael Branson MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98 07:25.000
a4 Carson Christensen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 98 07:29.000
155 Randy Upton Rocky Mountain Power~Rock Springs Wyo 98 07:29.000
111 Jonathan Walker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98 f

37 Brock Fickle MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 98

32 Brandon Beason MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 98

90 Hector Cavazos MSLCAT/M! Electric 98

110 Jonathan Pilkerton NV Energy 98

38 Brock Teichert MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 98

16 Andy Anderson MSLCAT/B&M 98

124 Justin Florian MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98

97 Jace Hughes Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 98

118 Josh Jensen Rocky Mountain Power~Layton 98

49 Chance Himle Rocky Mountain Power~Douglas Wyo 98

65 Darion Bird Rocky Mountain Power~Ashley 98 f

55 Cody Catlin Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 98 07:59.000
102 James Contreras NV Energy 98 07:59.000
172 Treven Arehart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 98 08:03.000
36 Braydon Dunbar Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 98

80 Ethan Heffner Rocky Mountain Power~Lava 98

135 Logen Madalena Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 98

183 Wyatt Huston Rocky Mountain Power~Pinedale 98

70 Diego Tinoco MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 98 08:12.000
28 Bradford Sydor MSLCAT/B&M 98 08:13.000
47 Chad Corder Rocky Mountain Power~JV 98 :

193 Jakob McCoid MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 98

60 Coy Hacking MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 98

184 Zaybin Stewart Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly 98

182 Victor Flores IBEW Local #47 98

89 Hayden Boer Rocky Mountain Power~Montpelier 98

35 Brayden Thorness MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98

26 Blake Machado MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 98

73 Drew Green Rocky Mountain Power~Park City 98

58 Colton Gentry MSLCAT/Sturgeon 98

31 Brandon Ault Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 98

33 Brandon Frickey Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 98 :

171 Trayson Gardner Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 98 08:55.000
153 Parker Swanson MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 98 08:59.000
27 Braden Grover Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 98 09:00.000
196 Michael Meade Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 98 :

30 Braedyn Caine MSLCAT/Cache Valley Electric 96

129 Kelan Schuman MSLCAT/B&M 96

147 Miguel Solis MSLCAT/Sturgeon 96

78 Eric Breza Pacific Power~Walla Walla 96

117 Joseph Parkinson Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 96

150 Nicholas Pickering MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 96

200 Brenden Leonard Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 96

64 Daniel Raynor Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 96

113 Jordan Bradfield Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 96

62 Dan Ramsay Rocky Mountain Power~Dixie 96

75 Dylan Jorgensen NV Energy 96 f

159 Scott Isaacson Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 96 08:00.000
46 Caysen Street Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City 96 08:17.000
157 Ryan Berry IBEW Local #47 96 08:28.000
57 Cody Vichi Rocky Mountain Power~Cody, Wyo 96 :

63 Dan Welsh Rocky Mountain Power~Evanston, Wyo 96

162 Seth Smith MSLCAT/Sturgeon 96

98 Jackson Clegg MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 96

11 Adam Feuerborn MSLCAT/CVE 96

154 Parker Theurer Rocky Mountain Power~Tremonton 96

109 Jett High MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 96

163 Shawn Lucero MSLCAT/Titan Electric 96

185 Grant Abrams MSLCAT/Sturgeon 96

19 Austin Stannard MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 94

105 Jayden Petersen MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 94

17 Austin Bjorkman MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 94 f

187 Jacob Fischer MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 94 07:49.000
53 Chayton Fisk MSLCAT/Sturgeon 94 08:22.000
174 Tristen Cox MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 94 08:59.000
56 Cody Sapeta MSLCAT/Main Electric 90

95 Hunter Thomas MSLCAT/Sturgeon 90

142 Matthew Bray MSLCAT/Titan Electric 90

179 Tyler Tribble MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 90

120 JuHahm MSLCAT/Newman Electric 90 09:00.000
67 Dayton Turrentine MSLCAT/Sturgeon 90 09:00.000
88 Grayden Hadfield MSLCAT/Titan Electric 90 :

170 Taylor Schwartz Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 90

167 Tanner Drury Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 90




143
161

54
107
144
168

84
104
136

22
128

115
34
92

139
69

160

119
40

194

101

125

195

103

190

112

138

186
51

100

176
68
83

146

116
87

127
81

106
24
61
41

108
96

79
173
126
132
43
152
140
197

82
149
131
177
122
158
114
165
178
191
151
134
198

71
148

20

23

59
175
181

21
39
77
121
141
188
189
192
199

Alonso Joel Martinez
Matthew Dover
Seth Langersmith
Alero Barr
Christopher Scott
Jesse Cable
Matthew Stratton
Tanner Longfellow
Gage Fiamengo
Jaret Rakoz
Lukus Patterson
Andrew Rhoades
Ben Doolittle
Kayden Killpack
Austin Lopez
Joseph Harris
Branson Bagley
Houston Breshears
Mason Erickson
Deven Bishop
Sebastian Skibicki
Joshua Quintana
Bryson Hendricks
Salvador Rodriquez
James Beals
Justin Karjola
Matthew Harris
James Files
Phillip Gregg
Jordan Allen
Marco Sanchez
Keaton Caldwell
Chase Golding
Jakob Mccarthy
Tyler Almeida
Derek Platt
Gabriel Farnese
Michael Edwards
Joseph Browne
Gavin Byington
Justin Solene
Francisco Marquez
Jeremy C Hinton
Benjamin C Johnson
Dakota Dawson
Caden Mitchell
Jesse Ward
Ivan Quiroz
Alec Williams
Ethan Brunson
Trey Lambert
Justin Smart
Kurt Memmott
Carson Brown
Oscar Salazar
Matt Weber
Warnick Taylor
Gabriel Bridges
Nicholas Oatfield
Kristopher Fisk
Tyler Haugen
Justin Wilfong
Ryan Bingham
Jordan Ross
Steven Holsinger
Tyler M Villarreal
Brandon Heiser
Onofre Chavez
Logan Spade
Aaron Comeau
Dillon Moon
Mike Newcomb
Austin Trapp
Ben Werner
Colton Smillie
Triston Fillmore
Tyson Parker
Aaron Felger
Beau Hellander
Brody Weeks
Eric Blankenship
Julian Pelayes
Matt Wigley
Ivan Flores Quiroz
Dillon Fox
Jake Lupian
Jimmy Duddy

MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/MJ Electric

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly

MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/MJ Electric

MSLCAT/B&M
Rocky Mountain Power~Cedar City
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/MJ Electric
MSLCAT

MSLCAT/MJ Electric

MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric

MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Mountain Power
MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Layton

MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
Rocky Mountain Power~Worland Wyo
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT (NOT ON J LIST)
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfiled
MSLCAT/Key Line Const
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
Rocky Mountain Power~Santaquin
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Titan Elect
MSLCAT/Hooper Corp
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Titan Electric
MSLCAT/ Main Electric

MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const
MSLCAT/B&M
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
Rocky Mountain Power™ Tooele
Moon Lake Electric
MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric
MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy
MSLCAT/Summit Line Const
MSLCAT/International Line Bldrs
MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
NV Energy
MSLCAT/Summit Line Const
MSLCAT/Summit Line
MSLCAT/Sturgeon
MSLCAT/ Main Electric
MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const

MSLCAT/MJ Electric

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

MSLCAT/Sturgeon

Rocky Mountain Power~Riverton Wyo

09:00.000
09:00.000
09:00.000

09:00.000
09:00.000

09:15.000
09:15.000
09:15.000

09:00.000
09:45.000
09:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000




Apprentice Events - Pole Climb

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Pole Climb Judge's Score Pole Climb Total Time
157 Ryan Berry IBEW Local #47 100 01:05.600
102 James Contreras NV Energy 100 01:07.200
38 Brock Teichert MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 01:10.600
182 Victor Flores IBEW Local #47 100 01:10.900
74 Dwight Diaz IBEW Local #47 100 01:14.500
a4 Carson Christensen MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:15.400
166 Tallon Veater Rocky Mountain Power™~JV 100 01:17.600
104 Jaret Rakoz MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:20.500
31 Brandon Ault Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 01:21.400
76 Dylan Morrisey NV Energy 100 01:24.200
110 Jonathan Pilkerton NV Energy 100 01:24.500
201 Dominck Mirabelli Rocky Moutnain Power JV 100 01:24.900
159 Scott Isaacson Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:27.000
142 Matthew Bray MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:28.100
42 Caleb Vandersteen Rocky Mountain Power~Amer Fork 100 01:30.700
200 Brenden Leonard Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:32.000
16 Andy Anderson MSLCAT/B&M 100 01:32.100
93 Howard Livingston MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:32.400
50 Chance Rigney MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:33.300
70 Diego Tinoco MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:36.100
97 Jace Hughes Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 01:36.500
55 Cody Catlin Rocky Mountain Power~Richfield 100 01:37.800
137 Manuel Dominguez MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:38.200
45 Carter Asher MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:38.400
118 Josh Jensen Rocky Mountain Power~Layton 100 01:38.400
105 Jayden Petersen MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:38.800
155 Randy Upton Rocky Mountain Power~Rock Springs Wyo 100 01:38.800
48 Chance Clyde MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:39.310
117 Joseph Parkinson Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 01:40.800
128 Kayden Killpack Rocky Mountain Power~Shelly 100 01:40.800
171 Trayson Gardner Rocky Mountain Power~Smithfield 100 01:41.800
72 Drew Carruth MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:43.300
91 Henry Salcido IBEW Local #47 100 01:45.400
163 Shawn Lucero MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:45.400
49 Chance Himle Rocky Mountain Power~Douglas Wyo 100 01:45.500
170 Taylor Schwartz Rocky Mountain Power~SLSC 100 01:46.400
27 Braden Grover Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:46.500
35 Brayden Thorness MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:46.800
116 Joseph Browne MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:46.800
108 Jesse Ward MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:47.600
99 Jakob Escobar MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:48.400
66 David Floyd MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 01:48.500
62 Dan Ramsay Rocky Mountain Power~Dixie 100 01:49.500
123 Justin Adams MSLCAT/Wasatch Electric 100 01:50.100
65 Darion Bird Rocky Mountain Power~Ashley 100 01:50.300
88 Grayden Hadfield MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:50.300
86 Garrett Prater MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:50.600
43 Carson Brown Rocky Mountain Power~Santaquin 100 01:52.100
177 Tyler Haugen MSLCAT/Hooper Corp 100 01:52.900
198 Aaron Comeau Rocky Mountain Power~ Tooele 100 01:53.000
17 Austin Bjorkman MSLCAT/Michels Pacific Energy 100 01:53.400
111 Jonathan Walker MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:53.800
14 Alonso Joel Martinez MSLCAT/MI Electric 100 01:54.600
113 Jordan Bradfield Rocky Mountain Power~Ogden 100 01:54.700
107 Jesse Cable MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 01:55.000
156 Riley Webb Rocky Mountain Power~Rexburg 100 01:55.400
185 Grant Abrams MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 01:55.400
73 Drew Green Rocky Mountain Power~Park City 100 01:56.900
202 Jacob Gibb Rocky Mountain Power Casper Wyo 100 01:57.600
52 Chase Wasia Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:57.700
169 Taylor McConeghy MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 01:58.200
32 Brandon Beason MSLCAT/ Wasatch Elec 100 02:01.200
25 Blake Russell MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:03.500
126 Justin Smart MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:06.400
174 Tristen Cox MSLCAT/Cache Valley Elec 100 02:06.500
75 Dylan Jorgensen NV Energy 100 02:09.400
120 Ju Hahm MSLCAT/Newman Electric 100 02:09.700
196 Michael Meade Rocky Mountain Power~Casper Wyo 100 02:09.900
33 Brandon Frickey Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 100 02:12.300
130 Kieton Keller Rocky Mountain Power~Preston 100 02:13.000
63 Dan Welsh Rocky Mountain Power~Evanston, Wyo 100 02:13.500
13 Alero Barr MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 02:15.000
54 Christopher Scott MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:15.400
168 Tanner Longfellow MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:15.600
18 Austin Lopez MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:16.400
183 Wyatt Huston Rocky Mountain Power~Pinedale 100 02:16.600
81 Francisco Marquez MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:18.500
114 Jordan Ross MSLCAT/ Main Electric 100 02:18.700
179 Tyler Tribble MSLCAT/Summitt Line Const 100 02:19.200
158 Ryan Bingham MSLCAT/Titan Electric 100 02:19.500
162 Seth Smith MSLCAT/Sturgeon 100 02:19.500
84 Gage Fiamengo MSLCAT/B&M 100 02:20.800
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Dillon Moon

Gabriel Bridges

Kristopher Fisk
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Beau Hellander
Brody Weeks
Cody Sapeta
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Eric Blankenship

Gabriel Farnese

Gavin Byington

Houston Breshears
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Julian Pelayes
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Individual Journeyman Events - Hurtman Rescue

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Hurtman Rescue Judge's Score Hurtman Rescue Total Time
401 Adam Loumis Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:03.910
408 Charles Fickes NV Energy 100 01:07.940
402 Tyler Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 01:18.370
405 Colton Rowley Moon Lake Electric 100 01:23.060
400 Luke Bogart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:23.130
403 Carsen Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 01:30.160
410 KC Edgel NV Energy 100 01:33.900
406 Bryce Stucki Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:39.310
409 Bobby Gabaloon NV Energy 100 01:53.250
404 Chase Connary Moon Lake Electric 100 02:17.590
407 Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 0 00:00.000



Individual Journeyman Events

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Individual Journeyman Events Judge's Score Individual Journeyman Events Total Time
408 Charles Fickes NV Energy 300 04:30.190
400 Luke Bogart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 300 04:47.570
401 Adam Loumis Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 300 05:07.530
405 Colton Rowley Moon Lake Electric 300 05:41.310
402 Tyler Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 300 05:44.430
403 Carsen Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 300 06:39.740
410 KC Edgel NV Energy 300 06:45.930
406 Bryce Stucki Rocky Mountain Power 298 05:22.630
404 Chase Connary Moon Lake Electric 298 08:14.740
409 Bobby Gabaloon NV Energy 290 06:53.930
407 Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:25.940




Individual Journeyman Events - Pole Climb

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Pole Climb Judge's Score Pole Climb Total Time
408 Charles Fickes NV Energy 100 01:07.530
406 Bryce Stucki Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:11.410
400 Luke Bogart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:18.940
407 Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:25.940
403 Carsen Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 01:30.520
410 KC Edgel NV Energy 100 01:39.650
405 Colton Rowley Moon Lake Electric 100 01:41.560
401 Adam Loumis Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 01:42.900
402 Tyler Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 01:43.220
404 Chase Connary Moon Lake Electric 98 02:11.550
409 Bobby Gabaloon NV Energy 90 02:24.710



Individual Journeyman Events - Single-man Journeyman Event

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Single-man Journeyman Event Judge's Score Single-man Journeyman Event Total Time
400 Luke Bogart Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 02:05.500
408 Charles Fickes NV Energy 100 02:14.720
401 Adam Loumis Rocky Mountain Power~WRC 100 02:20.720
409 Bobby Gabaloon NV Energy 100 02:35.970
405 Colton Rowley Moon Lake Electric 100 02:36.690
402 Tyler Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 02:42.840
410 KC Edgel NV Energy 100 03:32.380
403 Carsen Reinhardt Moon Lake Electric 100 03:39.060
404 Chase Connary Moon Lake Electric 100 03:45.600
406 Bryce Stucki Rocky Mountain Power 98 02:31.910
407 Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 0 00:00.000



Open Division: Student Event - Hurtman Rescue

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Hurtman Rescue Judge's Score Hurtman Rescue Total Time
501 Micah Burke Salt Lake Community College 100 01:18.590
510 Garrett Smith Salt Lake Community College 100 01:26.910
507 Zane Keetch Salt Lake Community College 100 01:27.500
500 Danyon O'Hearon Salt Lake Community College 100 01:27.810
516 Carsen Browne Salt Lake Community College 100 01:30.720
509 Easton Jorgensen Salt Lake Community College 100 01:35.000
506 Teigan Brun Salt Lake Community College 100 01:54.120
513 Ben Carper Salt Lake Community College 100 01:57.790
512 Jake Korpi Salt Lake Community College 100 02:04.850
502 Michael Ballard Salt Lake Community College 98 01:22.140
511 Alex Jeppesen Salt Lake Community College 98 01:41.550
503 Landon Staheli Salt Lake Community College 98 01:47.060
504 Lee Manning Salt Lake Community College 90 01:44.470
505 Slade Ford Salt Lake Community College 90 01:48.430
508 Caleb Probst Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000
515 Spencer Hanson Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000
514 Kolbe Ward Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000



Open Division: Student Event

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Open Division: Student Event Judge's Score Open Division: Student Event Total Time
509 Easton Jorgensen Salt Lake Community College 300 05:27.240
510 Garrett Smith Salt Lake Community College 300 05:32.430
507 Zane Keetch Salt Lake Community College 300 06:42.830
516 Carsen Browne Salt Lake Community College 300 08:06.760
502 Michael Ballard Salt Lake Community College 298 05:25.510
511 Alex Jeppesen Salt Lake Community College 298 06:19.770
506 Teigan Brun Salt Lake Community College 298 06:46.210
501 Micah Burke Salt Lake Community College 298 06:59.280
513 Ben Carper Salt Lake Community College 298 07:33.440
503 Landon Staheli Salt Lake Community College 296 07:03.400
504 Lee Manning Salt Lake Community College 290 05:38.760
505 Slade Ford Salt Lake Community College 290 07:32.550
500 Danyon O'Hearon Salt Lake Community College 288 07:28.080
512 Jake Korpi Salt Lake Community College 200 04:06.100
508 Caleb Probst Salt Lake Community College 200 05:37.000
515 Spencer Hanson Salt Lake Community College 200 09:23.050




Open Division: Student Event - Pole Climb

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Pole Climb Judge's Score Pole Climb Total Time
509 Easton Jorgensen Salt Lake Community College 100 01:19.870
516 Carsen Browne Salt Lake Community College 100 01:21.850
506 Teigan Brun Salt Lake Community College 100 01:22.120
501 Micah Burke Salt Lake Community College 100 01:31.940
502 Michael Ballard Salt Lake Community College 100 01:33.310
504 Lee Manning Salt Lake Community College 100 01:37.000
511 Alex Jeppesen Salt Lake Community College 100 01:39.000
510 Garrett Smith Salt Lake Community College 100 01:41.300
507 Zane Keetch Salt Lake Community College 100 01:47.610
513 Ben Carper Salt Lake Community College 100 01:52.000
512 Jake Korpi Salt Lake Community College 100 02:01.250
508 Caleb Probst Salt Lake Community College 100 02:02.690
505 Slade Ford Salt Lake Community College 100 02:08.150
515 Spencer Hanson Salt Lake Community College 100 03:12.350
503 Landon Staheli Salt Lake Community College 98 02:07.840
500 Danyon O'Hearon Salt Lake Community College 90 01:55.200
514 Kolbe Ward Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000



Open Division: Student Event - Student Skills

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Student Skills Judge's Score Student Skills Total Time
504 Lee Manning Salt Lake Community College 100 02:17.290
510 Garrett Smith Salt Lake Community College 100 02:24.220
502 Michael Ballard Salt Lake Community College 100 02:30.060
509 Easton Jorgensen Salt Lake Community College 100 02:32.370
511 Alex Jeppesen Salt Lake Community College 100 02:59.220
503 Landon Staheli Salt Lake Community College 100 03:08.500
507 Zane Keetch Salt Lake Community College 100 03:27.720
508 Caleb Probst Salt Lake Community College 100 03:34.310
505 Slade Ford Salt Lake Community College 100 03:35.970
516 Carsen Browne Salt Lake Community College 100 05:14.190
515 Spencer Hanson Salt Lake Community College 100 06:10.700
506 Teigan Brun Salt Lake Community College 98 03:29.970
513 Ben Carper Salt Lake Community College 98 03:43.650
500 Danyon O'Hearon Salt Lake Community College 98 04:05.070
501 Micah Burke Salt Lake Community College 98 04:08.750
512 Jake Korpi Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000
514 Kolbe Ward Salt Lake Community College 0 00:00.000



Team Events - Event #1

App #/Team# Competitors Company Event #1 Judge's Score Event #1 Total Time
305 Daniel Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Steve Lekvold Sturgeon Electric California/IBEW Local 47 100 03:51.500
302 Jacob Lybbert, Wil Robinson, Ramon Garcia IBEW Local #47 100 04:51.310
309 Jason Lusty, Dakota Bitton, Tyson Jones Rocky Mountain Power 100 05:07.000
300 Tony Humbert, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 05:30.060
301 Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James Rocky Mountain Power 100 05:39.000
308 Bryce Munday, Bruce Thompson, Robert Zurita IBEW Local #47 100 05:55.220
306 Charles Fickes, KC Edgel, Bobby Gabaldon NV Energy 100 06:52.100
310 Tom Abbott, Matt Hansen, Aron Crosbie Rocky Mountain Power 100 06:56.650
304 Llyod Novak, Craig Robbibaro, Warren Johns Pacific Power 98 09:20.310
311 lan Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 96 08:17.900
303 Guy Elliot, Bryce Denney, Cody Bell Cache Valley Electric NW 94 05:03.060
307 Kyle Morris, Brian Cicchini, Greg Salas NV Energy 94 05:48.780




Team Events - Event #2

App #/Team# Competitors Company Event #2 Judge's Score Event #2 Total Time
305 Daniel Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Steve Lekvold Sturgeon Electric California/IBEW Local 47 100 04:18.280
302 Jacob Lybbert, Wil Robinson, Ramon Garcia IBEW Local #47 100 04:24.250
301 Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James Rocky Mountain Power 100 04:45.210
303 Guy Elliot, Bryce Denney, Cody Bell Cache Valley Electric NW 100 04:52.350
300 Tony Humbert, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 04:55.000
309 Jason Lusty, Dakota Bitton, Tyson Jones Rocky Mountain Power 100 04:55.500
306 Charles Fickes, KC Edgel, Bobby Gabaldon NV Energy 100 05:28.500
311 lan Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 100 06:23.160
308 Bryce Munday, Bruce Thompson, Robert Zurita IBEW Local #47 100 07:54.370
310 Tom Abbott, Matt Hansen, Aron Crosbie Rocky Mountain Power 98 06:32.310
304 Llyod Novak, Craig Robbibaro, Warren Johns Pacific Power 98 08:35.000
307 Kyle Morris, Brian Cicchini, Greg Salas NV Energy 98 09:07.690



Team Events - Hurtman Rescue

App #/Team# Competitors Company Hurtman Rescue Judge's Score Hurtman Rescue Total Time
309 Jason Lusty, Dakota Bitton, Tyson Jones Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:52.030
302 Jacob Lybbert, Wil Robinson, Ramon Garcia IBEW Local #47 100 01:55.160
300 Tony Humbert, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:58.880
303 Guy Elliot, Bryce Denney, Cody Bell Cache Valley Electric NW 100 01:59.630
305 Daniel Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Steve Lekvold Sturgeon Electric California/IBEW Local 47 100 02:11.190
308 Bryce Munday, Bruce Thompson, Robert Zurita IBEW Local #47 100 02:18.540
301 Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James Rocky Mountain Power 100 02:41.570
310 Tom Abbott, Matt Hansen, Aron Crosbie Rocky Mountain Power 100 02:47.470
311 lan Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 100 03:18.500
304 Llyod Novak, Craig Robbibaro, Warren Johns Pacific Power 100 03:24.680
307 Kyle Morris, Brian Cicchini, Greg Salas NV Energy 96 05:10.220

306 Charles Fickes, KC Edgel, Bobby Gabaldon NV Energy 90 02:58.500



Team Events - Journeyman Pole Climb/Egg Toss

App #/Team# Competitors Company Journeyman Pole Climb/Egg Toss Judge's Score Journeyman Pole Climb/Egg Toss Total Time
305 Daniel Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Steve Lekvold Sturgeon Electric California/IBEW Local 47 100 00:27.620
303 Guy Elliot, Bryce Denney, Cody Bell Cache Valley Electric N\W 100 00:30.310
309 Jason Lusty, Dakota Bitton, Tyson Jones Rocky Mountain Power 100 00:37.630
306 Charles Fickes, KC Edgel, Bobby Gabaldon NV Energy 100 00:38.380
311 lan Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 100 00:47.840
300 Tony Humbert, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 100 00:54.280
310 Tom Abbott, Matt Hansen, Aron Crosbie Rocky Mountain Power 100 01:12.620
304 Liyod Novak, Craig Robbibaro, Warren Johns Pacific Power 100 01:30.910
307 Kyle Morris, Brian Cicchini, Greg Salas NV Energy 98 00:42.880
308 Bryce Munday, Bruce Thompson, Robert Zurita IBEW Local #47 98 01:04.180
301 Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James Rocky Mountain Power 98 01:49.120
302 Jacob Lybbert, Wil Robinson, Ramon Garcia IBEW Local #47 9% 00:44.370




Team Events

App #/Team# Team Name or Competitor Company Team Events Judge's Score Team Events Total Time
305 Daniel Jameson, Enoc Verdin, Steve Lekvold Sturgeon Electric California/IBEW Local 47 400 10:48.590
309 Jason Lusty, Dakota Bitton, Tyson Jones Rocky Mountain Power 400 12:32.160
300 Tony Humbert, Luke Bogart, Heath Hatch Rocky Mountain Power 400 13:18.220
301 Adam Loumis, Bryce Stucki, Ryan James Rocky Mountain Power 398 14:54.900
308 Bryce Munday, Bruce Thompson, Robert Zurita IBEW Local #47 398 17:12.310
310 Tom Abbott, Matt Hansen, Aron Crosbie Rocky Mountain Power 398 17:29.050
302 Jacob Lybbert, Wil Robinson, Ramon Garcia IBEW Local #47 396 11:55.090
311 lan Mackay, Wyatt Pesonen, Chris Martin PG&E 396 18:47.400
304 Llyod Novak, Craig Robbibaro, Warren Johns Pacific Power 396 22:50.900
303 Guy Elliot, Bryce Denney, Cody Bell Cache Valley Electric NW 394 12:25.350
306 Charles Fickes, KC Edgel, Bobby Gabaldon NV Energy 390 15:57.480
307 Kyle Morris, Brian Cicchini, Greg Salas NV Energy 386 20:49.570
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